CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA

NOMINATION FORM

I, Jared Moore	, do nominate Bianca Villegas
	(Nominee)
623 N Barcelona St 32501	(301)300-1980
(Home Address)	(Phone)
(Business Address)	(Phone)
biancabainvillegas@gmail.con	n City Resident: YES NO
(Email Address)	Property Owner within the City: YES NO
RESIDENT PROPERTY OWNER O	the position of: ANNING BOARD MEMBER OR OF THE PENSACOLA HISTORIC DISTRICT, NORTH HILL TOR OLD EAST HILL PRESERVATION DISTRICT
ARCHI Provide a brief description of nominee's	TECTURAL REVIEW BOARD s qualifications:
Ms. Villegas is passionate about the history	of our City. Qualitatively, she has a degree in Design providing for the
conceptual understanding of aesthetics requ	ired for the ARB level of dialogue.
	Janed Mare
	City Council Member
I hereby certify that the above nomination was submitted to my office within the time limitations prescribed by the Rules and Procedures of Council.	
Ericka L. Burnett, City Clerk	

CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA

NOMINATION FORM

I, Ann Hill do nom	ninate Blanca Villegas	
, 32501	(Nominee)	
623 N. Barcelona St	301-300-1980	
(Home Address)	(Phone)	
(Business Address)	(Phone)	
biancabainvillegas @gmail.com (Email Address)	City Resident: YES NO Property Owner within the City: YES NO	
for appointment by the City Council for the position of: PLANNING BOARD MEMBER		
OR RESIDENT PROPERTY OWNER OF THE PENSACOLA HISTORIC DISTRICT, NORTH HILL PRESERVATION DISTRICT OR OLD EAST HILL PRESERVATION DISTRICT		
ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD Provide a brief description of nominee's qualifications:		
As a resident and homeowner of Historic North Hill, Bianca Villagas has personally gone through the ARB procedures for the work done on her home & garden and she strongly believes the ARB will always be of paramount importance here in Pensacola. Bianca holds a BA in Design from the Instituto Europeo di Design and has a genuine love and understanding of historic architecture and its preservation. She believes the importance of maintaining historical integrity while addressing the needs of modern times is paramount in the current renaissance of Pensacola.		
City Council Member		
I hereby certify that the above nomination was submitted to my office within the time limitations prescribed by the Rules and Procedures of Council. Erieka L. Burnett, City Clerk		